SD-H
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513
Projektiranje, proizvodnja i održavanje opreme za klimatizaciju, ventilaciju i čiste prostore.
Design, production and service of Ventilation, Air-Conditioning and Cleanroom equipment.
Air distribution

AIR DISTRIBUTION
DIFFUSER
ORDERING KEY
PRODUCT
CALCULATION
SOFTWARE
ORDERING KEYS
(1)Diffuser (2) Size (3) Actuator (4) RAL (5) Accessories
SD-H -   250x750 - M24 - RAL - H
(1)
(2)
(3)
Diffuser SD-H
Size: Ød x H
Actuator:
M24   - electric actuator AC/DC 24 V
M230 - electric actuator AC230 V
(4)
(5)
RAL
O  - none
H  - fasteners for wall mounting
Ordering key SD-H
AIR DISTRIBUTION
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513